
U.S. History  Stock Market Game 
7th Grade  Mr. Hall 

Stock Market Game 
Spring 2015 ~ 7th Grade Teams 

 

Section Team 
Number 

Team  
Members 

Team  
Login ID 

Team 
Password 

 
  7E 

 
   #90 
 
 
 
   #91 
 
 
 
   #92 
 
 
 
   #93 
 
 
 
   #94 
 
 

 
Jack Davis 
Maya Neckles 
Kenny Silver 
 
Ansh Amin 
Jade Killikelly 
Max Lunievicz 
 
Teddy Brita 
Katherine Gage 
Alexandre Petion 
 
Iman Ghanchi 
Andrew Mazza 
Naomi Nishimura 
 
Bobby Mark 
Deirdre McNally 
Cameron Perry 
 

 
NY3_57_ZZ90 
 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ91 
 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ92 
 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ93 
 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ94 
 
 

 
UXSJ3144 
 
 
 
YDI31902 
 
 
 
UVF14489 
 
 
 
GGFW5931 
 
 
 
JRL12529 
 

 
  7H 

 
   #96 
 
 
 
   #97 
 
 
 
   #98 
 
 
   #99 
 
 
   #100 
 

 
Parker Jones 
Olivia Kim 
Despina Tsiamtsiouris 
 
Charlotte Bolling 
Sulekha Ram-Junnarkar 
Andy Simeone  
 
Harrison DellaVecchia 
Portia Inzone 
 
Cybelle Can 
Akshay Narang 
 
Dennis Coppin 
Matvey Goldberg 
Anamaria Manu 
 

 
NY3_57_ZZ96 
 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ97 
 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ98 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ99 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ100 
 

 
LVG18777 
 
 
 
GWRA6410 
 
 
 
XRC10464 
 
 
QYC12078 
 
 
VIGC2842 
 

 
! Your team must have purchased at least 3 stocks by Friday,  

March 13, 2015, in order to remain in the competition. 



U.S. History  Stock Market Game 
8th Grade  Mr. Hall 

Stock Market Game 
Spring 2015 ~ 8th Grade Teams 

 

Section Team 
Number 

Team  
Members 

Team  
Login ID 

Team 
Password 

 
  8E 

 
#102 

 
 
   #103 
 
 
   #104 
 
 
   #105 
 

 

 
Erin Bernard 
Austin Fragomen 
 
Chelsea Chetram 
Arel Pirzada 
 
Parisa Vahid 
Yianni Varkaris 
 
Ikem Emekekwue 
Sarah Rubin 
 

 
NY3_57_ZZ102 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ103 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ104 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ105 
 

 
JOBR4213 
 
 
TOH24306 
 
 
JHH19288 
 
 
IMP15296 

 
  8H 

 
#107 

 
 

#108 
 

 
#109 

 
 

#110 

 
Michael Bellion 
Abisola Fashakin 
 
Madeline Simms 
Joseph Ugarte 
 
Melanie Fong 
William Stackler  
 
Jack Chen 
Annamaria Fazio 
Soobin Jeong 
 

 
NY3_57_ZZ107 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ108 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ109 
 
 
NY3_57_ZZ110 
 

 
RLW25698 
 
 
BTN29941 
 
 
CFG32484 
 
 
UEMRZ847 

 
! Your team must have purchased at least 3 stocks by Friday,  

March 13, 2015, in order to remain in the competition. 


